 3 4 8
Atkinson Dynamics Accessories
Noise Canceling Microphone
Foot Pedal
F E A T U R E S
F E A T U R E S
•	 Designed to cancel out 90% of background noise
•	 Standard 6 foot (1.82m) coiled cord, retracts to only

Model ADFP
I
N
T
E
R
C
O
M
S
US - 2645 Federal Signal Dr., University Park, IL 60484      Tel: +1 708.534.4756      Email: SignalSupport@fedsig.com      www.fedsig.com        |  349
M O D E L V O L T A G E
O P E R A T I N G
C U R R E N T
M O U N T
LP3P-012-048 * 12-48VDC 0.44 - 0.10 amp Pipe
LP3S-012-048 * 12-48VDC 0.44 - 0.10 amp Surface
LP3P-120 * 120VAC 0.10 amp Pipe
LP3S-120 * 120VAC 0.10 amp Surface
LP3P-240 * 240VAC 0.07 amp Pipe
LP3S-240 * 240VAC 0.07 amp Surface
* Indicates color: (A) Amber, (B) Blue, (C) Clear, (G) Green or (R) Red
Atkinson Dynamics Accessories
Auxiliary Strobe Light
F E A T U R E S